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$949,000

1410 SWEETBAY WAY, HOLLYWOOD FL
33019
https://www.bravoregroup.com

REMODELED HOME BACKS TO PRESERVE IN SOUGHT AFTER
WESTLAKE VILLAGE! 3 BR’S W/HUGE LOFT COULD EASILY BE
CLOSED FOR 4TH BR PLUS A BONUS 5TH COMPUTER RM! NEW
ROOF (2017)! UPDATED KITCHEN W/INCREDIBLE STORAGE.
PROFESSIONAL GRADE APPLIANCES (2017)! NEW VARIABLE
SPEED A/C W/BLUETOOTH (2017)! NEW WASHER/DRYER (2017)!
NEW HOT WATER HEATER (2017)! NEW IMPACT GARAGE […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: WEST LAKE VILLAGE PLAT,West Lake
Village

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 2113 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 3321 sq ft Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $360 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $11,628 Date added: Added 1 day ago

Original List Price: $949,000 DOM: 1

MLS ID: A11719937

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2264 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway, Electric Vehicle

Charging Station(s)

Security Features: Fire Alarm View: Garden

Building Name: WEST LAKE VILLAGE PLAT Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Barrel Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bedroom
Upstairs

Room Living Room Features: Family
Room

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer

Spa Features: Community Exterior Features: Lighting, Room For
Pool

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Hurricane Shutters

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Family Room Heating: Central

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Wood


